Flat suction cup (round)

SAF 60 HT2-65 G1/4-AG
Part no..:10.01.01.12361

https://www.schmalz.ru/10.01.01.12361
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Flat Suction Cups SAF HT2 > SAF 60 HT2-65 G1/4-AG

Flat suction cup (round) for very dynamic handling
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Technical Data
Attribute
Number of folds
Size
Suction force (-600mbar)
Temperature resistance

Product family

Contact Schmalz

000 Schmalz | Mozhayskoe highway 165, bdgl, 121596 Moscow, Russia | +7 495 9671248 |

post@ruschmalz.ru

Size: 60

Suction cup material: High temperature material HT2

Material hardness [Shore A]: 65 Shore A

Temperature resistance: 200 °C
Nipple material: Aluminum

Connection: G1/4-AG

Attribute
dn

Ds
Dmax(S)
G1

H

LG1

SW1

Z (Stroke)

Value

60
150 N
200 °C
SAF

Value

6 mm
60.60 mm
67 mm
G1/4"-M
31 mm
10 mm
22 mm

6 mm
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Flat suction cup (round)
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SAF 60 HT2-65 G1/4-AG
Part no..:10.01.01.12361
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Accessories
SU 60
Part no..:10.01.01.13585
Size: 60
Clamping range: 60.0 ... 70.0 mm
Temperature resistance: 80 °C
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